MEGA

Al
M=

POINT

UNIVERSAL OPTICAL DRILL GRINDING MACHINE

4l

=

SPARE - PARTS - LIST

BERCER AG

Mehrspindeltechnik

Berger AG * Mehrspindeltechnik
C.F.L. Lohnerstrasse 28E « CH-3645 Gwatt/Thun
Telefon 033 336 15 66 - Telefax 033 336 16 66

Machine No. :

Machine typ :




#300p0907 | -

vooo009

NI O~ ¥ BB

PEZEE 6V .Ea.fﬂm*‘*ﬂ

[raraszs

"

2:F

8- 0BSL - oM LW

wAUE rERO P Iazae

LT

3nofe INIOJ-VIIN

Y LiVEHD
KRND A LL3SH?

QU ISRU, TAT IS8 IYOF

Yo = N

00003 ~ 00F009

Ay

008003
/////f

0080083

//// 005009
Iffllr‘

003008

e e——

1atel
4|

o |
[
001009 -
@
/ L J g
055009
00£009 / \
002002 \
= 05r009

— o ———

0SE0DS




GODI005 | - Ih-a93NoWwos PrTanT LT O voDk AEE
8001009 Wil A3 B Y JARGTRE M m mm |
o] | Bunrabarssasresiuay |1 mm -
e soan co| e 11Uy Uor3rsod | il
Tl e poue m Ri?
FIN W PeGY - FONTH m m
Sumzwﬁ.m 4..»931 mktmEuI; WE ns.._.uﬁmumt i ¢t | Nﬂﬂ
1 V 3YI[suy
0¥
vrr
arr
orr
WIRBUTAS
05) 009 Algwessy V““ m-““ “““ h-Vﬁ

wuRburayas
0GF 008 eddnJbneg

80r

Dog po9 edanubneg

: ’ BurEnoH
009 009 Atquessy
— l pEnpyE

geEr  20F  pEk ror 22  G2r  EOF FOF  60F




134

133
132
131
130
129
128
127 {Support 600 127 1
126
125 | Tapered Roller Bearing 32004X 952 550 2
124 ;Elastic-Stop Nut M20x1 964 804 1
123
122 {O-Ring 036x3 957 683 2
121
120
119
118
117 {Index Ring 600 117 1
116
115
114 {Ball-Spring-Bolt 975 815 1
113 [Nut 600113 1
112
111 |Felt Wiper 600 111 1
110
109 | Indicator 600 109 1
108 |Cam 600 108 1
107 | Stop Block 600 107 2
106
105
104 |Spacer 600 104 2
103 |Bearing Housing 600 103 1
102 | Swivel Shaft 600 102 1
_101 ;Swivel Flange 600 101 1
Pos. {Article Art. Nr. Pcs | Price | Notes
Customer: Notes:
PO
Proiekt-Nr:
Drawn Changes: Page
Checked: 1/2
Approved:
—“’——- 'A@| Centrally locking System |600 100 B

-




149

148

147

146 | Allen Screw M5x25

960 047

DIN 912

145

144 | Allen Screw M4x10

960 024

DIN 912

143

142

141 |Set Screw M6x12

962 090

DIN 914

140 |Set Screw M6x8

962 084

DIN 914

139 |Set Screw M6x8

962 083

DIN 913

138 |Set Screw M5x10

962 050

Ll I N 1 R

DIN 913

137

136

135

Pos. | Article

Art. Nr.

Pcs

Price

Notes

| Customer:

Notes:

PO

LProiekt-Nr:

Drawn:

Changes:

Page

Checked:

2/2

l Approved:

2l oo ormrr

Centrally locking System

600 100 B




0700902 | LuN-J433NaWo3 DUREIIZI NG INIQd— YN ylef®
Qmﬁoom Unui/138ng Sr9E @@ O@M@@mm m i
N3HISTD m
e R wJieburmyas |i
g - 085¢ - oM wLQE . hh\r\mmmwmk‘ﬂ\eamw
DH/UNS 967907 L0 I3Z239 | -BLISW FRIE '
| caw-foud m
SIN HIL I3V T sy
NOISNINIQ |  7z00W AAOLSNIN | SOd anvisn3azg |wrzyoanis
- i il ]
0871 cg7 rgr il
D
25¥ |
[
ag [
pST ]
=T
[T~ \/7//// 5\ /
038} ELT g7

1rfun vorirsod
00F 009 Arguassy
BunrabatudaafeJdiuaz

00t 009 addnubneg

' T
/ T 8
. _

647

&Ga7
I8l

OE~cW/02~dW WJIBBUTMS

Q0E 009/002 009 Arquassy
OE~dH/02~dW WJBNUIHYIS
00E 0097002 009 #donubneg

(2741 VRw/, / c8l



182 | Woodruff Key 5x7.5 968 064 ] DIN 6888
181 |Socket Cap Screw M8x16 960 083 1 DIN G612
180 |Set Screw M5x4 962 041 2 DIN 913
179

178

177

176

175 {O-Ring 936x3 957 683 1

174 |Elastic-Stop Nut M20x1 964 804 1

173 | Taperd Roller Bearing 32004 X 952 550 2

172 |Ratechet Lever 975 000 1

171

170

169

168

167

166

165

164

163

162 {Locknut M8 600 162 2

161 jAdjusting Screw M8 600 161 2

160 |Indicator 600 109 1

159

158

157

156 | Tension Spacer 600 156 1

155 |Scale Ring 600 155 1

154 |Scale Ring 600 154 1

153 |Swing Arm Shaft 600 153 ]

152 |Swivel Shaft 600 152 1

151 |Swing Arm 600 151 1

Pos. |Article Art. Nr. Pcs | Price{Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn. Changes: Page
Checked: 1/1
Approved:

¢ bmmremnae| Swingarm 600 150




00200982 _ JUN-JEINOWO] 99 97 PE/EED Mm3 INIOD—VvOIAN

QQNQOQ 99 7 SE/EED ‘Twd @@ 0@@@@@@

13eag s uniit Sraf

NIHAS IS

vaBunJyepury | pul

o | 02-dW WJeUBMYIS

uorjdo

g - 085 - o | 1107 . QNIQ: Sr\mm.m\_ﬂk.m. | \HNN

pH/uNs 86°80°260 | T13233 ] GLSK

(22 el 3
A\

i YN .
p— | | H
SFIM HDIINHIV JANMN ]

NOISNIWIO TI300W AAOLSHEIM S04 ONVISN393T {HYZXIINLS

D = L . N

902 Gog @ GiZ oz 622 | N

m. QN wuebutMs
/ ! % //// 0ST 009 AIquassy
~ G ITTETT A waebUIMYIS
] ..rfff.rff‘\i\ - 44!.7/‘-“!‘1 J 051 pog adanubneg
/ I - . | /
ﬁ 2 . 1 —.ﬂq hlmlﬁ
& _

. 1

, . . i /. 3 Z A== <. £ L4 Japfoq ooy

0oL 0039 Arqassy
awyeuneBNazZYJIaN
\ . 00/ 009 edanubneg

g0c c0c £0c roc 0ic gce occ gecc 02




228 !Set Screw M6x16 962 092 3 DIN 913
227 | Allen Screw M3x12 960 006 6 DIN 912
226 | Allen Screw M3x8 6560 004 6 DIN 912
225 | Allen Screw M6x25 960 067 1 DIN 912
224

223

222

221 |Knob G675 010 3 DIN 319
220 |Compression Spring 600 220 1

219

218

217

216

215 | Allen Screw 600 215 1

214

213

212

211 |Index Pin 120° 600 211 Option
210 |Index Pin 180° 600 210 1 Standard
209 | Split Ring 600 209 1

208 | Clamp Nut 600 208 1

207 |Gude Bushing 600 207 1

206 |Feed Ring 600 206 1

205 |Feed Scale 600 205 1

204 |Threaded Insert 600 204 1

203 Clamp Sleeve 600 203 1

202 |Index Sleeve MP-20 600 202 1

201 |Swivel Arm 600 201 1

Pos. |Article Art. Nr, Pcs |Price {Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 1/1
Approved:

%ﬂ—%%@ Swivelarm MP-20 600 200




806200943 | [JIN-J#INOW0T 59 91 pE/EED xbd ANIOA—VORW Flel®
YoG20089 Sremn ol Sv9E v HZoE=E m 3k
NFHSIS ) 2
Haze | F ¥ garJiupeuallies |z §
i
8 - 085f - oH 14070 m>--l\ m Xm H
oWsuns ge-g0-zo | ‘13z39 | arsw : Q Muﬁ Q.m. N. m ot
“lim-fow |38
-
FIM HII MY R m
NOISNEWIO)  T1300KW F4015x%M | *500 ONVISKISIS |HwZN33NLS

- - || =]

Bursnoy 3TUN UDIITSDd JOJ O
009 009 Arquassy 00t 009 ATQuassy 05E 009 Arquwassy
asnguag Pord N N BuniabalJuanfeJjuaz S0 0
oogs pog eddnabneg : 00t 009 addnubneg 0GE 009 gddnubneg

FUawyIel Iy Bruuryl1iurod
005 009 A[Quassy
BunIyarJJoAZI rdssny
o005 009 addnubingg

c9c G&e c&c rsc 95c 18c I52 £9c 8.2




281 |[Hex Nut M6x20

600 281

280

279

278 |Set Screw M6x25

600 278

277 | Set Screw Md4x8

962 027

DIN 914

276

275

274

273

272 | Socket Cap Screw M3x8

960 004

DIN 912

271 {Socket Cap Screw M6x16

960 065

~o

DIN 912

270 {Slotted Screw M4x6

964 030

DIN 85A

269

268

267

266

265

264

263 | Tension Spring

600263

262 |Ball Bearing 608-2RS1

950 000

2 |

261

260

259

258

257

256 |Roller Bolt

600 256

255 |Rubber Wheel

600 255

254 |Bearing Shaft

600 254

253

252 |Lock Ring

600 252

251 {Cam Flange

600 251

Pos. |Article

Art. Nr.

Pcs

Price

Notes

Customer:

Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn:

Changes:

Page

Checked:

1/1

Approved

e —
% PERGER A@

Flex Shaft Drive

-

600 250 A




00E00907 | JIN-J2INOWCD 99 91 SE/EED Nwd ALNIOE~VSaAW

QQMQQQ 98 SF PE/EEC TR) @ﬂ_ .@mggmm

JIengsunyl Srog

NIHIEID

usbunJepusy | pur

w3 | T T Qm.lq\{ ELQV\Q%RQQW ueridp

8- 085 - oH | 120% | Qm,lh\\{ ELWN.%\_H\SW | L0E

ow/unNs 96°90°£0 | 13733} ELISK

#ia/3%0
A\

T ron-toug
r— I ]
FIN HIIWNIV 30NN :

NOISNIWIO TII00H JA0LENHIN | "S0d ONVISNIOIS |THYZXNIINLS

== S N

22 6IE 606  POE EOE I0E  LFE | _ AN

\ wiebuims
\ i B AR flf/l\ll.\ ./ 05l 009 Arquassy
/ wIebuIMyos

= =z lﬂl ANNY .
@v_ TSSO MV NS = 05F 009 8ddnJbneg

ik

_
OI€ B0E Cc0E 90E BiE clE BIE GOE




322 |Iron Ball @5 955 511 25

321

320

319 | Set Screw M6x4 964 000 1 DIN 551
318 |Socket Cap Screw M3x8 960 004 6 DIN 912
317 |Socket Cap Screw M6x25 960 067 1 DIN 912
316

315

314

313

312 |Comprssion Spring 600 220 1

311

310 Compression Nut 600 723 1

309 i Collet Pusher 600 722 1

308 ;Clamp Sleeve MP-30 600 721 1

307 jIndex Pin 120° 600 211 Option
306 jIndex Pin 180° 600 210 1 Standard
305 |Guide Bushing 600 207 1

304 |Feed Ring 600 206 1

303 |Feed Scale 600 205 1

302 :Threaded Insert 600 204 1

301 |Swivel Arm 600 201 |

Pos. |Article Art. Nr. Pcs | Price)|Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 1/1
Approved:

& bommemr A@| Swivelarm MP-30 600 300




1 “nﬂﬁﬂﬂ ﬂHU&I(Oﬁm n 1LY
. x| FT8YUIELITATYIS “ 29g
cmee el | 3tun Brpuryg -
SR/UnE PETR0TLD =1 M o ‘H.V ml §”M 1 mmm.
In KOIMSY |  aoww ’ ’ =—.
NOIENGRIO| | TiGoW LOIERa | S0d PSR S——— !
— = —— — |_ _ NKm- L] Hmma
Fry
96€
9BE
/6E _ _ _ ZBE
uorycp
Erb-028 06€
EOV
Bufenon 09€ 69€
0o 008 hh“"”“
008 009 adan.bnee G6E  8or 00y EQE FBE FLE
: -4 14
| ; B
_ 1 ﬁww . 8Bt
v N N ELE
(174
\ e
Y B eee

cege

65E

50v

55€ 60v

N

s

(414

68 9&E




G6£008 -

SEE00T | aN=uaynawe] et ading LNTOcd~ vOIN 1
T ) _ -

AGHIS 3
wae| £ JOJOW
§ - OBgL - o e
ow/uns oggozo | LI | wmsw LN
=1 caeious | 3
apn Gy T o
MOISNGREC TI300M A SN | " SOF WY ISNZSAS
= = =1 =171 1

UBIUINMSNA [OP+POE S04 FTW USWRSNZ JOIOY
*3.40 87T80Uy Jabusg 4 UOA UGLJEN 2Tk FOF '53E ¥9E SOod raqexyssnryaIsuy I3

[8Q@x8SNTUISUY 3

FOp Z¥F FBE 08E  LLE pOP BLE IGE | EGE

T.

%7/ T

J|un SN

\>

S

L 2 A o N " 0 o O o O o ol
n“ouoooooooo 3% ”oooooooooooooo oonouononon%owou
RRHRERARRARRS 4&vnﬁr9hv3hwunrbxr?

P /////////: ORI

NN L

UGJIOTiuUoW UAFIL50d
y9ge G9E cSE gor PGE I0F 6LE EBE OFp

JBSATO U UBQNeJYISNUIS




384 |O-Ring 04.5x1.8 957 580 2

383 |Cup Seal G15x23x3 957 020 1

382 |Spring Washer 6201 K3 966 923 )

381 |Spring Washer 6201 K3 966 929 1

380 |Rear Bearing 6202 2RSCM 951 104 1

379 |Front Bearing 6202 2RSCM 951 107 1

378 |Rotor 600 378 1

377 |Stator 600 377 1

376 |Rotor Shaft 600 376 1 only with Pos. 378
375 [Motor Housing incl. Stator 600 375 1

374

373 {Wheel Lock 06x20 600373 1

372 | Truing Diamond M8x16 600 372 1

371 |Special Socket Cap Screw 600 371 2

370 |Cone Point Socket Cap Screw 600 370 i

369 |Lock Collar 015/25 600 369 1 DIN 705 A
368

367

366 | Wheel Flange complet 600 366 1

365 |Schutzblech 600 365 1

364 |Handwheel 600 364 1

363 | Wheel Weight 600 363 1

362 |Setting and Truing Plate 600 362 1

361 |Spacer 600 361 1

360 |Shaft 600 360 1

359 |Cover Hub 600 359 1

358 |Outer Wheel Guard 600 358 1

357 |Inner Wheel Guard 600 357 1

356 |Wheel Flange Plate 600 356 1

355 | Wheel Flange Hub 600 355 1

354 |Fly Wheel 600 354 1

353 |Front Motor Flange 600 353 1

352 |{Rear Motorflansch Flange 600 352 1

351 |Motor Housing 600 351 1

Pos. |Article Art. Nr. P¢s | Price { Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 1/2
Approved:

& eamear Ae| Motor 600 350




414 |Hex Jam Nut M8 964 506 2 DIN 4398
413

412 |Flat Head Screw 90° M4x8 961 010 3 DIN 7991
411 |Fiat Head Screw 90° M6x16 961 033 1 DIN 7991
410 |Flat Head Screw 90° M5x12 961 022 3 DIN 7991
409 | Socket Cap Screw M6x20 964 (80 3 DIN 7984
408 | Socket Cap Screw M5x12 960 044 6 DIN 912
407

406

405 | Set Screw M8x16 962 132 1 DIN 913
404 |Set Screw M8x8 962 123 3 DIN 913
403 | Set Screw M6x8 962 083 1 DIN 913
402

401 | Set Screw M5x6 962 044 2 DIN 913
400 |Set Screw M4x4 962 020 3 DIN 913
399

398

397 |Dowel Pin 65x20 965 056 2 DIN 6325
396 |Roll Pin 2x8 965 820 1 DIN 1481
395

394

393

392

391

390 |Compression Spring 600 390 1

389 {Grinding Wheel 60 600 389 1 Standard
388 |Knob 975 011 1 DIN 913
387 {Knob 600 387 1

386 !|Compression Spring 600 386 2

385 |Ball @5 955 511 2

Pos. |Article Art. Nr. Pcs | Price|Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 2/2
Approved:

& mamesr A®| Motor 600 350




oSy 009

pNarIERy

‘wim| T CF

® - DEEL

-~ M L0

siyune pgioce2 | TIZAS| WISW

S, BUTYISOW, [ 0L UISIDIIOF | nr supued

¥73d0 / 05r008 *up-neg

uoy a0 Vm\‘

voridg

vae-02 momv

EANRANNNNN
S = =
R | NN

-

yoni-ri mm ‘

w2 [Gp

[

E
J

\

wr GEp

11514

rer

car

L7744

oer

BENPUPY

?/. !
V4"l 4 /ﬁq/

vy

LLEL

69y B85Sy /LSy 9GP gsr  G5v

asy

A

62V

rsyr E8¢

veiv o] 4 a8y EBr piV

777

_i
| )

ESP

{14




484 | Viewing Screen Rubber Spacer 02x40| 957 990 3

483 |O-Ring 010x6.5 957 800 2

482 |O-Ring 92,9x1,78 957 562 3

481 |Bulb 976 002 2

480 |Bulb Socket 976 001 2

479 |Spring Plunger 975 070 2

478

477

476

475 | Socket Cap Screw 600 475 3

474 |Flat Head Screw 90° M10x40 600 474 2

473

472

471

470

469 |Contact Lens 624 600 469 1

468 | Viewing Screen 600468 1

467 | Small Mirror 600 467 1

466 |Large Mirror 600 466 1

465 _
464 {Hood Extension 600 464 Option |
463 |20 Power Lens 600 463 Option |
462 {14 Power Lens 600 462 Option

461 | 6 Power Lens 600 461 Option

460 |10 Power Lens 600 460 1 Standard

459 |Comparator 600 459 2

458 iLens Clamp 600 458 1 _
457 |Lens Holder 600 457 1

456 |Lens Cover 600 456 1

455 |Protection Hood 600 455 1

454 | Small Mirror Flange 600 454 1

453 |Large Mirror Flange 600 453 1

452 | Small Mirror Mounting 600 452 1

451 |Large Mirror Mounting 600 451 1

Pos. | Article Art. Nr. Pcs |Price | Notes

Customer: Notes:

PO

Projeki-Nr;

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 1/2
Approved:

&l mmme A@| Optic 600 450



493

Hex Nut M10

964 605

DIN 934

492

Set Screw M5x12

962 053

DIN 913

491

Set Screw M5x6

962 044

DIN 913

490

489

488 |Socket Cap Screw M4x12

960 025

DIN 912

487 !Socket Cap Screw M3x10

960 005

A O

DIN 912

486

485

Pos. |Article

Art. Nr.

Pcs

Price

Notes

Customer:

Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn:

Changes:

Page

Checked:

22

Approved:

(b omcn

Optic

600 450




O0FA0IAD | v~ JRINOWDD soarsnItag FZNDII(MUI .

v005009 LI o oF oy X0
[ asas

2 R BunayarJIoAz3rdssny
i o e JusuyIe3 3y bTUUTYIIUTOL

¥ UF ROl
009 D09 Argaessy

eSNEULD
00g pog eoansbneg

GES —_.

e [

Deirunk p6go-co | "IZIS| WS

L= f o

L el
Biyte e patey man yavdew]

B
T

Fn I WEY il
NOISAGWID O 201 S | 50

Fog— | 095

Geg——— V44"

' II.
£ — o
Ci §— ¢
05— | 805

025 ‘ / . ors
0T GG5

05

28
A yarsuy
525 JES 615

LIS

505

=4} 0ES

s | 43

)._/r

\\\ ,,."'.l"\. .a 3 ,b L
,,,,,//4,,,,%,,///,,,,,,//«\4,, b 2vs
IR
_ ]
———— [} \

§I5 8r5 9EG BIG 0I5 CF5 F95 EES 655 BES




534 |Drive Screw @1.85 964 020 |
533 | Wheel Guard Lock Screw M5 975 043 1
532
531 {Disc Spring 967 815 2
530 | Adjustable hand lever 600 530 1
529
528
527 |Support 600 527 1
526 |Knurled lock nut 600 526 1
525 | Scale 600 525 1
524 |Indicator 600 109 3
523
522 |Scale 600 522 1
521 |Bearing Cover 600 521 1
520 | Clamp Plate 600 520 1
519 |Knurled depht Screw 600 519 1
518 |Knurled lock Screw 600 518 1
517 | Wheel Guard 600 517 1
516 |Spacer 600 516 1
515 | Adapter 600 515 1
514 |Point Thinning Shaft 600 514 1
513 | Split Ring 600 513 1
512 |Feed Thumble 600 512 1 )
511 | Shaft Housing 600 511 1
510 |Feed Sleeve 600 510 1 ]
509 | Depht Shaft 600 509 1
508 |Cone 600 508 1
507 | Guide Sleeve 600 507 1
506 |Scale 600 506 1
505 | Vertical Arm 600 505 1 ]
504 |Bearing Housing 600 504 1
503
502 ]
501 |Base 600 501 1 ]
Pos. | Article Art. Nr.__| Pcs | Price|Notes _
Customer: Notes:
PO _
Projekt-Nr;
Drawn: Changes: Page )
Checked: 1/2
IApproved: _

%}"’é%@ Pointthinning Attachment 600 500A



564 |Hex Nut M6 Left 964 790 1 DIN 934
563

562 |Flat Head Screw M5x12 961 022 1 DIN 7991
561 |Flat Head Screw M3x8 961 001 6 DIN 7991
560 |Allen Screw M5x20 960 046 3 DIN 912
559 | Allen Screw M5x10 960 043 1 DIN 912
558

557

556

555 |Set Screw M6x8 962 085 1 DIN 915
554 | Set Screw M6x12 962 090 1 DIN 914
553

552

551

550

549 | Spring Washer 966 911 1

548 |Retaining Ring A10 967 007 1 DIN 471
547 |Retaimng Ring J44 967 133 1 DIN 472
846 | Washer 10,5/21x2 966 000 1 DIN 125 A
545 |Seal 12/18x%0.5 966 201 1 DIN 988
544

543

542 | Thinning Wheel @50x3 600 542 1 Standard
541 |Flexible Cable 975 080 1

540 |Compression Spring 600 540 1

539 |Compression Spring 600 539

538 |Seal G13x19x3 057 015 1

537 |Ball Bearing 6201-RSCM 851104 2

536 |Ball Bearing 6800 2Z 950 002 2

535 | Adjustable hand Lever 975 000 1

Pos. |Article Art. Nr, Pcs | Price | Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 2/2
Approved:

%}%A@ Pointthinning Attachment |600 500A




00900905 | TN JA SNOWTD [ T

e tor o]

Pw/und 96°00°L0 | IR WISN

ANIOc=YBEK TIEfr

| 21 | JAPULIS "N 3SNEYIY
o - ousé - § uow pueis pue bursnoy

hasawd)

L= f Okt

varsg ‘[owoy JeBNREQREIS

cca

‘[Owoy JOJIREFOD IENT m.mm

weridp °

srowoy BurEncy
TTaVON JROURIS mom

8c9 9r9 5719 vig

0rg

res

629 209

N

809

AN

— 609

ST

M
)

ro9

E£09

[ ———— 829




630 |Flat Head Screw M4x12 961 012 2 DIN 7991
629 |Socket Cap Screw M4x10 560 024 4 DIN 912
628 |Screw M2 5x8 964 035 6 DIN 966 A
627

626

625 {Bulb 976 002 Option
624 |Machine Light 976 009 Option
623 | Vacuum Cleaner Complete 976 011 Option
622 |{Cord Restraint 976 010 3

621 |Rubber Mat 600 621 1

620

619

618

617

616 |Nameplate 600 616 1

615 |Nameplate USA 600 615 1

614 |Nameplate Europa 600 614 1

613

612 |Nameplate 600 612 1

611

610 |Drawer Insert 600 610 1

609 |Drawer 600 609 1

608 |Machine Base 600 608

607

606 |Machine Base Compete 600 606 Option
605

604

603 | Dust Connection 600 603 1

602 |Bottom Cover 600 602 1

601 |Machine Housing 600 601 1

Pos. |Article Art. Nr. Pcs |Price | Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projeki-Nr:

Drawn; Changes: Page
Checked: 1/1
Approved:

%ﬂ’%%@ Housing and Stand 600 600




D0L005T5 | iN="0IN0WOD | ua 3t seees wma 1NIOd—VOREN

[NGHES IS

002009 o n sereco aa BY AESUNS m 1

“Hal#g

ra | vawyeuinebnazyJam

§-oess - i | Liow Ja 0 o0
ow/ung g6 'gezo | IFZI9) s UNv I N.l - ..N... w 0 mNNIIQNN
A sIVRGY | sonx
worsigwre | rimaow A1 S | “sod avwisGeas [wr

il il i

8r/

——
=

6rs F4 74 rQs-087¢ : o) ¥4

A < A AARAALAR SRR RN TEESSSY Y
0 e i N .
]) —
{ ———
_ e
ny ARG BN ALY ALY WY
SIBIIOT INOYITM SEL 009 " B 009 T LTL 009 "8I DUITON wRIY
40 BISTRUCD W) 'OZ R[O-¥MD"§ OFQ FITF40 <O JEPIOYINITGD
‘URBURTUURGS BuUyo S55; 009 T BF. 00§ C LFL 009 C B 003 NTIJY
ENE PURYBIERG D028 - 098 JRANOF JDI H8IINJURDURZUURDS
gE9 2UITI207

sqaryamm T f It/ EP/-0E. bt 74

Tiz $8d uw!\
S \

[N

s

ST 7 % 7 T . , A

§38[I00 INONIEA £FL 009 °2F2 003 ' RiL D09 TON WYY
40 SIEFFUDT WG9 EFO-mUZ g WIQ FTTTAQ Jo/ Jepfoyelyon .
~usBueTuuads Buyo EIZ 008 217 D09 T FTZ 009 1d4NTIIY Q N
e pUSYRIFRG §°98 ~ £TOF JEOQ JO) J83ANJURBLRZUURDS

0Z-aW BJRBUTAS
002 009 Alquessy
02— WIRNUSAYIS
002 009 sdonubneg



734 |Collet MP-6,5 0625

600 734

733 |Collet MP-6.502.0

600 733

732 |Collet MP-6,5 0 1,5

600 732

731 |Collet MP-6.5 01,0

600 731

730 | Coliet Set MP-6,5

600 730

proed | et | pant |t | et

01,0-065

729

728

727

726

725

724

723

722

721

720

719 | Threaded Insert

600 719

718 |Collet Clamp

600 718

717 |Collet Pusher

600 717

716 |Collet Holder MP-20

600 716

715 |Collet Holder MP-20

600 715

et | et | et | et | i

Complete

714

713 | Collet Holder Gnip

600 713

712 |Nosepiece MP-6.5

600 712

711 |Collet Holder Body MP-6.5

600 711

710 |Collet Holder MP-6.5

600 710

Complete

709

708

707

706

708

704

703

702

701

Pos. |Article

Art. Nr.

Pcs

Price

Notes

Customer:

Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr:

Drawn: Changes:

Page

Checked:

1/3

Approved:

%ﬁ'—%ﬁf&@ Tool Holder

600 700




768
767
766
765
764 |Collet MP-20 2200 600 764 1
763 |Collet MP-20 0 19,0 600 763 1
762 |Collet MP-20 0180 600 762 1
761 |Collet MP-20017,0 600 761 1
760 |Collet MP-20016,0 600 760 1
759 |Collet MP-20 0 15,0 600 759 1
758 {Collet MP-20 6 14,0 600 758 I
757 1Collet MP-20 ¢ 13,0 600 757 1
756 |Collet MP-20012.0 600 756 1
755 {Collet MP-200 11,0 600 755 1
754 |Collet MP-20 10,0 600 754 1
753 |Collet MP-20 6 9.0 600 753 1
752 |Collet MP-200 8,0 600 752 1
751 [Collet MP-200 7.0 600 751 1
750 |Collet Set MP-20 600 750 1 070-020
749
748
747
746
745
744
743
742 | Collet MP-6,506,5 600 742 1
741 |Collet MP-6,5 06,0 600 741 1
740 |Collet MP-6,505.5 600 740 1
739 |Collet MP-6.5065,0 600 739 1
738 |Collet MP-6,5 045 600 738 )
737 |Collet MP-6_5 04,0 600 737 1
736 |[Collet MP-6,503.,5 600 736 1
735 (Collet MP-6,5 03,0 600 735 1
Pos. |Article Art. Nr. Pcs | Price | Notes
Customer: Notes:
PO
Projekt-Nr;
Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 2/3
Approved.
®
& lcEmeEr AG| Tool Holder 600 700




775 |Collet MP-30 ¢ 30,0 600 775 Option
774 |Collet MP-30 ¢ 28,0 600 774 Option
773 |Collet MP-30 0260 600 773 Option
772 |Collet MP-30 0240 600 772 Option
771 |Collet MP-30 22,0 600 771 Option
770 | Collet Set MP-30022,0-0 30,0 600 770 Option
769

Pos. |Article Art. Nr. Pcs | Price | Notes
Customer: Notes:

PO

Projekt-Nr.

Drawn: Changes: Page
Checked: 3/3
Approved:

& oamesr’ ae| Tool Holder 600 700






